
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

2 

36 

96 

31 

4 

35 

100 

29 

74 

77 

64 

52 

Name 

Natalia Rivera 

Beatriz Neila Santos 

Roberta Ponziani 

Sara Cabrini 

Aurelia Cruciani 

Lena Kemmer 

Ran Yochay 

Mia Rusthen 

Martina Guarino 

Maria Saluste 

Sara Sanchez 

Jessica Howden 

Naz 

ESP 

ESP 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

ISR 

NOR 

ITA 

EST 

ESP 

ZAF 

Moto 

YAMAHA 300 

KAWASAKI 300 

YAMAHA 300 

YAMAHA 300 

YAMAHA 300 

KTM 300 

YAMAHA 300 

YAMAHA 300 

YAMAHA 300 

YAMAHA 300 

KAWASAKI 300 

YAMAHA 300 

Class 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

WOMEN'S WEC 

Federation 

RFME 

RFME 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

AMF 

IMSF 

NMF 

FMI 

EMF 

RFME 

MSA 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Total Tm 

23:41.880 

23:41.921 

23:58.306 

23:58.412 

24:10.621 

24:21.842 

24:21.874 

24:21.982 

24:30.545 

26:13.847 

21:43.369 

0.000 

Diff 

0.041 

16.426 

16.532 

28.741 

39.962 

39.994 

40.102 

48.665 

2:31.967 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:20.817 

2:21.071 

2:22.659 

2:21.798 

2:23.384 

2:24.789 

2:25.053 

2:25.126 

2:25.589 

2:35.812 

2:21.033 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.041 

Avg. Speed 

136,796 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.817 

Best Speed 

138,128 

Best Lap by 

2 - Natalia Rivera 

Printed: 16/07/2023 11.42.02 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

SSP300 WOMEN’S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 

RACE 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:15:10 

Brno 5,403 km 

16/07/2023 11:15 


